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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 9 Men, 100m Backstroke 13 years and older
16.5.2025 г. - 11:45 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 54.96 Kaloyan LEVTEROV SLA Burgas 6.11.2020 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 54.96 Kaloyan LEVTEROV SLA Burgas 6.11.2020 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 1:00.47 Radostin KRASTEV SPRSF Nis (SRB) 17.12.2023 г.

SGP 2025 Open: 54.71
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. Mehmet SARHANLI 13 Turkiye 1:03.64 533 B 31.25 32.39
2. Yusuf BUDEIR 13 Turkiye 1:05.36 492 32.02 33.34
3. Cosmin DUMINICA 13 Csm Pitesti 1:07.17 453 33.39 33.78
4. Doruk KERVANCIOGLU 13 Turkiye 1:07.22 452 32.13 35.09
5. Viktor GINOV 14 Chernomorets 1:08.07 435 33.02 35.05
6. Tan CAKIROGLU 13 Turkiye 1:09.01 418 33.88 35.13
7. Dimitar YUJIKAN 14 Akulite 1:09.09 416 33.70 35.39
8. Furkan Emir ABLAK 13 Turkiye 1:09.26 413 33.36 35.90
9. Can OZKAN 13 Turkiye 1:09.27 413 33.30 35.97

10. Boris ALEKSANDROV 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:09.30 412 33.34 35.96
11. Ali Eren BASER 13 Turkiye 1:09.59 407 33.69 35.90
12. Omer Eren KAR 13 Turkiye 1:10.36 394 33.82 36.54
13. Egemen AYBEY 13 Turkiye 1:10.37 394 33.26 37.11
14. Cinar UCAR 13 Turkiye 1:11.10 382 34.17 36.93
15. Tuna Ozcan KUBAT 13 Turkiye 1:11.15 381 35.28 35.87
16. Denis ISKRENOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:13.83 341 35.82 38.01
17. Heddam CETIK 13 Turkiye 1:14.21 336 36.37 37.84
18. Zdravko KIROV 14 Avgusta 1:17.13 299 36.64 40.49
19. Georgi KAFEDZHIEV 13 Metropol 1:17.76 292 37.72 40.04
20. Pavel DIMITROV 13 Iris 1:18.43 284 39.31 39.12
21. Petrescu ANDREI 13 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:18.89 279 37.93 40.96
22. Dimitar PIRINSKI 14 Sprint Sofia 1:19.09 277 38.78 40.31
23. Ivo TANCHEV 13 Akulite 1:25.76 217 40.09 45.67
24. Nikolai DALCHEV 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:26.71 210 41.62 45.09
25. Pavel HULEV 13 Chernomorets 1:31.73 177 44.39 47.34
26. Gabriel BARAKOVSKI 13 Briz 1:31.93 176 44.41 47.52

15 - 17 years

1. Adrian YONINOV 17 Sprint Sofia 57.14 736 A 27.74 29.40
2. Nikola LEVTEROV 17 Sprint Sofia 58.82 675 A 28.08 30.74
3. Chirill CERTICOVTEV 16 Moldova 1:00.04 634 A 28.98 31.06
4. Martin YUSEV 16 Mladost'91 1:00.40 623 B 29.31 31.09
5. Popescu VLAD 15 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:00.86 609 B 29.89 30.97
6. Anton TINCU 16 Moldova 1:02.65 558 B 30.29 32.36
7. Emir KURTER 15 Fenerbahche 1:04.13 520 B 31.06 33.07
8. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 16 Dorostol 1:04.38 514 B 31.28 33.10
9. Danail GEORGIEV 17 Akulite 1:04.57 510 R 30.88 33.69

10. Damian STINGACI 15 Moldova 1:07.77 441 32.35 35.42
11. Kristiyan KOLEV 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:08.49 427 32.66 35.83
12. Kiril POPOV 16 Odesos 2008 1:09.31 412 32.55 36.76
13. Milen ZIDAROV 15 Metropol 1:09.56 408 33.66 35.90
14. Youssef ABBOUD 16 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:10.21 396 33.86 36.35
15. David AMBADZHIDIS 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:10.27 395 33.55 36.72
16. Shenol AHMEDOV 17 Briz 1:11.09 382 34.25 36.84
17. Yavor STANCHEV 17 Akulite 1:11.88 369 34.53 37.35
18. Krasimir SKACHKOV 16 Burgas 1:13.46 346 35.66 37.80
19. Muj RARES 15 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:13.59 344 35.19 38.40
20. Konstantin KALEV 17 Elit 1:17.51 295 36.27 41.24
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 9, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

Open

1. Popescu DENIS 22 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 56.35 767 A 26.65 29.70
2. Branimir PAVLOV 18 Levent 56.99 742 A 27.81 29.18
3. Adrian YONINOV 17 Sprint Sofia 57.14 736 A 27.74 29.40
4. Constantinescu ALEXANDRU 19 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 57.62 718 A 27.62 30.00
5. Ghionu DENIS 21 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 58.81 675 A 28.24 30.57
6. Nikola LEVTEROV 17 Sprint Sofia 58.82 675 A 28.08 30.74
7. Alexandr LESETCHII 18 Moldova 59.38 656 A 28.91 30.47
8. Chirill CERTICOVTEV 16 Moldova 1:00.04 634 A 28.98 31.06
9. Martin YUSEV 16 Mladost'91 1:00.40 623 B 29.31 31.09

10. Popescu VLAD 15 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:00.86 609 B 29.89 30.97
11. Samuil NIKOLOV 21 Asteri 1:01.80 582 B 29.79 32.01
12. Anton TINCU 16 Moldova 1:02.65 558 B 30.29 32.36
13. Mehmet SARHANLI 13 Turkiye 1:03.64 533 B 31.25 32.39
14. Emir KURTER 15 Fenerbahche 1:04.13 520 B 31.06 33.07
15. Georgi YORDANOV 19 Elit 1:04.27 517 B 30.60 33.67
16. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 16 Dorostol 1:04.38 514 B 31.28 33.10
17. Danail GEORGIEV 17 Akulite 1:04.57 510 R 30.88 33.69
18. Georgi ZHELEV 18 Briz 1:05.00 500 R 31.14 33.86
19. Yusuf BUDEIR 13 Turkiye 1:05.36 492 32.02 33.34
20. Cosmin DUMINICA 13 Csm Pitesti 1:07.17 453 33.39 33.78
21. Doruk KERVANCIOGLU 13 Turkiye 1:07.22 452 32.13 35.09
22. Damian STINGACI 15 Moldova 1:07.77 441 32.35 35.42
23. Viktor GINOV 14 Chernomorets 1:08.07 435 33.02 35.05
24. Kristiyan KOLEV 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:08.49 427 32.66 35.83
25. Tan CAKIROGLU 13 Turkiye 1:09.01 418 33.88 35.13
26. Dimitar YUJIKAN 14 Akulite 1:09.09 416 33.70 35.39
27. Furkan Emir ABLAK 13 Turkiye 1:09.26 413 33.36 35.90
28. Can OZKAN 13 Turkiye 1:09.27 413 33.30 35.97
29. Boris ALEKSANDROV 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:09.30 412 33.34 35.96
30. Kiril POPOV 16 Odesos 2008 1:09.31 412 32.55 36.76
31. Milen ZIDAROV 15 Metropol 1:09.56 408 33.66 35.90
32. Ali Eren BASER 13 Turkiye 1:09.59 407 33.69 35.90
33. Metodi KOTEV 26 Sofia'21 1:09.95 401 33.08 36.87
34. Youssef ABBOUD 16 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:10.21 396 33.86 36.35
35. David AMBADZHIDIS 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:10.27 395 33.55 36.72
36. Omer Eren KAR 13 Turkiye 1:10.36 394 33.82 36.54
37. Egemen AYBEY 13 Turkiye 1:10.37 394 33.26 37.11
38. Shenol AHMEDOV 17 Briz 1:11.09 382 34.25 36.84
39. Cinar UCAR 13 Turkiye 1:11.10 382 34.17 36.93
40. Tuna Ozcan KUBAT 13 Turkiye 1:11.15 381 35.28 35.87
41. Yavor STANCHEV 17 Akulite 1:11.88 369 34.53 37.35
42. Ivo YANEV 18 Metropol 1:12.90 354 34.74 38.16
43. Krasimir SKACHKOV 16 Burgas 1:13.46 346 35.66 37.80
44. Muj RARES 15 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:13.59 344 35.19 38.40
45. Denis ISKRENOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:13.83 341 35.82 38.01
46. Heddam CETIK 13 Turkiye 1:14.21 336 36.37 37.84
47. Zdravko KIROV 14 Avgusta 1:17.13 299 36.64 40.49
48. Konstantin KALEV 17 Elit 1:17.51 295 36.27 41.24
49. Aleksandar PANTOV 18 Burgas 1:17.56 294 36.14 41.42
50. Georgi KAFEDZHIEV 13 Metropol 1:17.76 292 37.72 40.04
51. Pavel DIMITROV 13 Iris 1:18.43 284 39.31 39.12
52. Petrescu ANDREI 13 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:18.89 279 37.93 40.96
53. Dimitar PIRINSKI 14 Sprint Sofia 1:19.09 277 38.78 40.31
54. Ivo TANCHEV 13 Akulite 1:25.76 217 40.09 45.67
55. Nikolai DALCHEV 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:26.71 210 41.62 45.09
56. Pavel HULEV 13 Chernomorets 1:31.73 177 44.39 47.34
57. Gabriel BARAKOVSKI 13 Briz 1:31.93 176 44.41 47.52

EXH Ugur TASBAS 13 Turkiye 1:11.73 372 34.88 36.85


